1/3/2026

1/4/2026

1/10/2026
1/11/2026
1/17/2026
1/18/2026
1/24/2026
1/25/2026
1/31/2026

2/1/2026

2/7/2026
2/8/2026
2/14/2026
2/15/2026

2/21/2026
2/22/2026
2/28/2026
3/1/2026
3/7/2026

3/8/2026

3/14/2026
3/15/2026

3/21/2026
3/22/2026
3/28/2026
3/29/2026

Mary Newman

Karen Genetti

Karla Huddlestun
Kristine Jarden
Mary Newman
Rhonda Heyen
Lee Ross

Bob Tucker

Mary Newman

Gayla Crites

Karla Huddlestun
Denise Wirth

Lee Ross

Karen Genetti

Mary Newman

Karla Huddlestun
Kristine Jarden
Lee Ross

Rhonda Heyen

Mary Newman
Bob Tucker

Karla Huddlestun
Gayla Crites

Lee Ross

Denise Wirth

Minister Schedule

Roger Niehaus
Theresa Duncan
Brenda Lubrant
Barb Jilson
Terry Crites
Kristine Jarden
Mary Newman
Gayla Crites
Nancy Schmidt
Barb Jilson

Jeff Ross

Gayla Crites
Roger Niehaus
Theresa Duncan
Brenda Lubrant
Barb Jilson
Terry Crites
Kristine Jarden
Nancy Schmidt
Gayla Crites
Jeff Ross

Terry Crites

Roger Niehaus

Nancy Schmidt
Barb Jilson

Jeff Ross
Theresa Duncan
Brenda Lubrant
Barb Jilson
Terry Crites
Kristine Jarden
Roger Niehaus
Kristine Jarden

Nancy Schmidt
Terry Crites
Jeff Ross

Barb Jilson

Please find a replacement if you are not available

Mitchell Clark

Maria Jarden &
Lucy Boyett

Mitchell Clark

Peter Jarden

Ben Burns
Mitchell Clark
Maria Jarden &
Harper

Thackrey

Knights of Columbus - Ministers

Ben Burns

Peter Jarden

Mitchell Clark
Maria Jarden &
Harper
Thackrey

Maria Jarden
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Mary & Harold Newman

Mary Gucciardo & Linda Ronald

Mary & Harold Newman
Rob & Denise Wirth

Mary & Harold Newman
Terry Crites & Renee Katich
Mary & Harold Newman
Mike & Debbie Rosetto
Mary & Harold Newman

Dennis Janssen & Kim Bertino

Mary & Harold Newman

Mary Gucciardo & Linda Ronald
Mary & Harold Newman

Rob & Denise Wirth

Mary & Harold Newman

Mary & Harold Newman
Terry Crites & Renee Katich
Mary & Harold Newman

Mike & Debbie Rosetto

Mary & Harold Newman
Dennis Janssen & Kim Bertino

Mary & Harold Newman

Mary Gucciardo & Linda Ronald
Mary & Harold Newman

Rob & Denise Wirth



