

## Minister Schedule

Revised 11-23-25

1/3/2026	Mary Newman	Roger Niehaus Theresa Duncan Brenda Lubrant	Mitchell Clark	Mary & Harold Newman
1/4/2026	Karen Genetti	Barb Jilson Terry Crites Kristine Jarden	Maria Jarden & Lucy Boyett	Mary Gucciardo & Linda Ronald
1/10/2026	Karla Huddlestun	Mary Newman		Mary & Harold Newman
1/11/2026	Kristine Jarden	Gayla Crites		Rob & Denise Wirth
1/17/2026	Mary Newman	Nancy Schmidt	Mitchell Clark	Mary & Harold Newman
1/18/2026	Rhonda Heyen	Barb Jilson		Terry Crites & Renee Katich
1/24/2026	Lee Ross	Jeff Ross		Mary & Harold Newman
1/25/2026	Bob Tucker	Gayla Crites		Mike & Debbie Rosetto
1/31/2026	Mary Newman	Roger Niehaus Theresa Duncan Brenda Lubrant		Mary & Harold Newman
2/1/2026	Gayla Crites	Barb Jilson Terry Crites Kristine Jarden	Peter Jarden	Dennis Janssen & Kim Bertino
2/7/2026	Karla Huddlestun	Nancy Schmidt	Ben Burns	Mary & Harold Newman
2/8/2026	Denise Wirth	Gayla Crites		Mary Gucciardo & Linda Ronald
2/14/2026	Lee Ross	Jeff Ross	Mitchell Clark	Mary & Harold Newman
2/15/2026	Karen Genetti	Terry Crites	Maria Jarden & Harper Thackrey	Rob & Denise Wirth
2/21/2026	Mary Newman	Roger Niehaus		Mary & Harold Newman
2/22/2026		Knights of Columbus - Ministers		
2/28/2026	Karla Huddlestun	Nancy Schmidt		Mary & Harold Newman
3/1/2026	Kristine Jarden	Barb Jilson		Terry Crites & Renee Katich
3/7/2026	Lee Ross	Jeff Ross Theresa Duncan Brenda Lubrant	Ben Burns	Mary & Harold Newman
3/8/2026	Rhonda Heyen	Barb Jilson Terry Crites Kristine Jarden	Peter Jarden	Mike & Debbie Rosetto
3/14/2026	Mary Newman	Roger Niehaus	Mitchell Clark	Mary & Harold Newman
3/15/2026	Bob Tucker	Kristine Jarden	Maria Jarden & Harper Thackrey	Dennis Janssen & Kim Bertino
3/21/2026	Karla Huddlestun	Nancy Schmidt		Mary & Harold Newman
3/22/2026	Gayla Crites	Terry Crites		Mary Gucciardo & Linda Ronald
3/28/2026	Lee Ross	Jeff Ross		Mary & Harold Newman
3/29/2026	Denise Wirth	Barb Jilson	Maria Jarden	Rob & Denise Wirth

**Please find a replacement if you are not available**